
POS First Name Last Name Gender Age Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL
1 Marguerite Faure F 34 Super Sprint 00:06:17 00:15:36 00:12:26 0:34:19
2 Akshata Mehta F 33 Super Sprint 00:07:39 00:20:58 00:10:24 0:39:01
3 Wendy Hendricks F 39 Super Sprint 00:12:49 00:21:20 00:05:05 0:39:14
4 Zymara Dreyer F 27 Super Sprint 00:07:27 00:20:34 00:12:38 0:40:39
5 Carla Van Der Merwe F 36 Super Sprint 00:06:40 00:20:20 00:13:46 0:40:46
6 Kari Lagler F 55 Super Sprint 00:10:14 00:17:38 00:13:56 0:41:48
7 Keaton Quarmby F 43 Super Sprint 00:09:36 00:20:17 00:12:21 0:42:14
8 Sienna Quarmby F 10 Super Sprint 00:09:07 00:19:44 00:13:39 0:42:30
9 Kim Hendricks F 35 Super Sprint 00:12:04 00:19:26 00:11:59 0:43:29

10 Callen Campbell F 15 Super Sprint 00:06:27 00:19:26 00:18:29 0:44:22
11 Tania Bartes F 42 Super Sprint 00:13:34 00:19:18 00:11:45 0:44:37
12 Ansa Verster F 48 Super Sprint 00:10:09 00:19:00 00:15:45 0:44:54
13 Paige Davidson De Grandhomme F 41 Super Sprint 00:11:39 00:18:45 00:15:09 0:45:33
14 Nola Van Aswegen F 39 Super Sprint 00:11:37 00:19:10 00:15:16 0:46:03
15 Kiara Roussouw F 25 Super Sprint 00:12:24 00:19:03 00:14:43 0:46:10
16 Zibeth Hansen F 39 Super Sprint 00:09:28 00:16:13 00:20:50 0:46:31
17 Chelsey Voegt F 25 Super Sprint 00:14:33 00:18:03 00:14:17 0:46:53
18 Jodie Green F 36 Super Sprint 00:10:28 00:22:21 00:14:34 0:47:23
19 Lisa Anthony F 26 Super Sprint 00:10:37 00:21:00 00:16:03 0:47:40
20 Karen Humphreys F 47 Super Sprint 00:11:33 00:21:55 00:15:06 0:48:34
21 Stacy Mcgurk F 12 Super Sprint 00:08:52 00:25:08 00:15:15 0:49:15
22 S'thandile Khuzwayo F 46 Super Sprint 00:12:54 00:21:10 00:17:20 0:51:24
23 Luca Alexander F 15 Super Sprint 00:06:34 00:24:01 00:20:55 0:51:30
24 Kim Norton F 48 Super Sprint 00:12:07 00:21:00 00:20:42 0:53:49
25 Ragmah Stevens F 45 Super Sprint 00:18:51 00:19:27 00:16:07 0:54:25
26 Kathryn Van Niekerk F 48 Super Sprint 00:10:02 00:22:28 00:22:33 0:55:03
27 Pamela Gazzard F 68 Super Sprint 00:12:16 00:21:53 00:23:06 0:57:15
28 Nadine Du Preez F 30 Super Sprint 00:07:14 00:19:49 00:31:15 0:58:18
29 Tasneem Stevens F 29 Super Sprint 00:15:07 00:22:42 00:20:30 0:58:19
30 Taylor Fisher F 25 Super Sprint 00:14:08 00:24:13 00:24:17 1:02:38
31 Mawaddah Salie F 21 Super Sprint 00:14:46 00:21:55 00:26:33 1:03:14

POS First Name Last Name Gender Age Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL
1 Jonas Schweiger M 25 Super Sprint 00:05:55 00:13:18 00:08:46 0:27:59
2 Chad Jacobs M 26 Super Sprint 00:07:03 00:15:31 00:09:39 0:32:13
3 Gabriele Gazzilli M 16 Super Sprint 00:06:38 00:17:58 00:09:21 0:33:57
4 Lourens Weyer M 31 Super Sprint 00:08:16 00:16:13 00:09:39 0:34:08
5 Alex Gomez M 14 Super Sprint 00:05:31 00:17:42 00:11:10 0:34:23
6 Daniel Futeran M 9 Super Sprint 00:09:58 00:14:26 00:11:03 0:35:27
7 Alexander Johannes M 14 Super Sprint 00:06:49 00:17:52 00:11:11 0:35:52
8 Ryan Marinus M 26 Super Sprint 00:07:29 00:19:00 00:10:09 0:36:38
9 Byrone Hendricks M 41 Super Sprint 00:10:48 00:16:46 00:10:42 0:38:16

10 Jason Freel M 50 Super Sprint 00:06:14 00:19:15 00:13:54 0:39:23
11 Miron Sarembock M 30 Super Sprint 00:05:46 00:15:09 00:19:19 0:40:14
12 Darren Bartes M 41 Super Sprint 00:12:57 00:17:20 00:11:33 0:41:50
13 Brett Van Der Schyff M 35 Super Sprint 00:09:15 00:19:32 00:14:41 0:43:28
14 Jesse Chitter M 29 Super Sprint 00:10:19 00:16:11 00:17:31 0:44:01
15 Peter Bosch M 25 Super Sprint 00:09:17 00:21:37 00:14:08 0:45:02
16 Kieran Wright M 10 Super Sprint 00:08:59 00:23:35 00:12:46 0:45:20
17 Riaan Van Aswegen M 44 Super Sprint 00:12:34 00:17:43 00:15:13 0:45:30
18 Tyler Carstens M 13 Super Sprint 00:09:57 00:19:24 00:16:22 0:45:43
19 Kashiv Louw M 37 Super Sprint 00:14:49 00:16:53 00:14:06 0:45:48
20 Byron Louw M 30 Super Sprint 00:14:41 00:20:18 00:11:47 0:46:46
21 Abdul Jappie M 49 Super Sprint 00:13:30 00:17:31 00:16:21 0:47:22
22 Aidan Wright M 8 Super Sprint 00:09:27 00:25:27 00:13:45 0:48:39
23 Ethan Mcgurk M 12 Super Sprint 00:13:36 00:23:06 00:14:49 0:51:31
24 Ziyaad Lakay M 28 Super Sprint 00:14:27 00:21:41 00:16:13 0:52:21
25 Ridwaan Arendse M 51 Super Sprint 00:19:55 00:21:19 00:20:01 1:01:15

Female - Super Sprint Overall

Male - Super Sprint Overall



POS First Name Last Name Gender Age Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL
1 Alme Jordaan F 23 Sprint 00:10:37 00:24:24 00:20:43 0:55:44
2 Anna Haltiner F 25 Sprint 00:12:17 00:24:47 00:22:25 0:59:29
3 Ankia Wallace F 33 Sprint 00:14:13 00:25:30 00:19:50 0:59:33
4 Azelle Park F 30 Sprint 00:11:09 00:27:06 00:22:33 1:00:48
5 Marilize Kraft F 36 Sprint 00:12:10 00:21:15 00:27:24 1:00:49
6 Lee-anne Kock F 34 Sprint 00:09:31 00:29:00 00:25:59 1:04:30
7 Michelle Farthing F 40 Sprint 00:11:31 00:26:56 00:26:56 1:05:23
8 Robyn Phillips F 49 Sprint 00:10:01 00:26:00 00:30:15 1:06:16
9 Britta Spitzley F 45 Sprint 00:11:55 00:29:13 00:26:11 1:07:19

10 Elise Jongsma F 20 Sprint 00:11:09 00:27:27 00:29:53 1:08:29
11 Nicole Adams F 51 Sprint 00:17:32 00:25:18 00:25:59 1:08:49
12 Vanessa Howard F 54 Sprint 00:11:15 00:28:42 00:35:09 1:15:06
13 Hanrie Janse Van Rensburg F 33 Sprint 00:20:03 00:31:06 00:25:52 1:17:01
14 Bronwyn Jones F 34 Sprint 00:17:57 00:28:22 00:30:58 1:17:17
15 Michele Murry F 63 Sprint 00:13:21 00:29:26 00:37:47 1:20:34
16 Charmiane Kruger F 54 Sprint 00:16:11 00:28:23 00:36:36 1:21:10
17 Nicole Knight F 49 Sprint 00:16:23 00:32:37 00:34:00 1:23:00
18 Rene Spammer F 40 Sprint 00:20:36 00:28:28 00:34:30 1:23:34
19 Cherith Langenhoven-heber F 43 Sprint 00:21:22 00:33:43 00:33:13 1:28:18
20 Sonja Smit F 46 Sprint 00:19:07 00:32:44 00:37:42 1:29:33
21 Rochelle Myers F 59 Sprint 00:17:34 00:30:44 00:43:02 1:31:20
22 Takadzo Makahane F 30 Sprint 00:27:06 00:30:12 00:35:31 1:32:49
23 Jade Morris F 31 Sprint 00:21:21 00:32:16 00:41:23 1:35:00
24 Tanya Gist F 40 Sprint 00:09:39 0:09:39

POS First Name Last Name Gender Age Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL
1 Conrad Scheepers M 27 Sprint 00:07:35 00:21:25 00:19:28 0:48:28
2 Damian-lee Wallace M 37 Sprint 00:10:01 00:22:03 00:19:45 0:51:49
3 Tanner Gorille M 26 Sprint 00:08:24 00:24:35 00:20:37 0:53:36
4 Joshua-ethan Turner M 24 Sprint 00:08:19 00:25:40 00:21:07 0:55:06
5 Lyle Aloile M 33 Sprint 00:08:26 00:23:30 00:23:49 0:55:45
6 Spencer Ma M 27 Sprint 00:11:12 00:24:47 00:19:50 0:55:49
7 Hillary Arries M 41 Sprint 00:15:24 00:24:44 00:18:24 0:58:32
8 Lee Nienaber M 46 Sprint 00:11:47 00:23:34 00:24:20 0:59:41
9 Isgaaq Martin M 18 Sprint 00:13:20 00:23:33 00:23:23 1:00:16

10 Ryan Faure M 37 Sprint 00:12:47 00:23:53 00:24:19 1:00:59
11 Wian Carstens M 43 Sprint 00:10:16 00:23:00 00:28:29 1:01:45
12 Adrian Withers M 29 Sprint 00:09:43 00:23:54 00:29:07 1:02:44
13 Karl Van Der Linde M 44 Sprint 00:15:59 00:23:40 00:24:33 1:04:12
14 Tyrone Oliver M 32 Sprint 00:12:43 00:24:13 00:27:36 1:04:32
15 Callum Nienaber M 14 Sprint 00:15:18 00:25:10 00:24:20 1:04:48
16 Jared Carstens M 20 Sprint 00:12:30 00:26:04 00:26:52 1:05:26
17 Adam Kleinschmidt M 29 Sprint 00:14:08 00:25:59 00:26:05 1:06:12
18 Philip Kraft M 43 Sprint 00:13:53 00:25:58 00:27:22 1:07:13
19 Christopher Wagner M 47 Sprint 00:13:22 00:26:00 00:27:56 1:07:18
20 Joshua Collins M 21 Sprint 00:19:58 00:25:13 00:24:43 1:09:54
21 Matthew Slater M 30 Sprint 00:19:55 00:27:23 00:22:45 1:10:03
22 Mogamad Rafiq Salie M 28 Sprint 00:15:25 00:30:26 00:24:21 1:10:12
23 Lemmie Van Zyl M 49 Sprint 00:17:44 00:25:20 00:27:44 1:10:48
24 Muhammed Uwais Ismail M 26 Sprint 00:12:03 00:28:50 00:30:36 1:11:29
25 Wafeeq Ganief M 41 Sprint 00:15:55 00:30:55 00:25:18 1:12:08
26 Zuhayr Dollie M 41 Sprint 00:17:05 00:25:36 00:29:37 1:12:18
27 Guy Mcdonald M 45 Sprint 00:13:10 00:31:36 00:29:19 1:14:05
28 Kent Charters M 30 Sprint 00:18:40 00:26:49 00:31:01 1:16:30
29 Michael Zvidzayi M 34 Sprint 00:27:19 00:25:28 00:23:46 1:16:33
30 Devon Williams M 25 Sprint 00:22:54 00:29:34 00:24:34 1:17:02
31 Ruan Janse Van Rensburg M 33 Sprint 00:20:22 00:29:51 00:32:27 1:22:40
32 Uzair Salie M 28 Sprint 00:15:29 00:28:16 00:39:15 1:23:00
33 Clay Mcgurk M 47 Sprint 00:17:04 00:34:04 00:35:25 1:26:33
34 Sebastian Matthews M 33 Sprint 00:21:34 00:33:49 00:32:06 1:27:29
35 Jaide Jacobs M 25 Sprint 00:21:05 00:34:38 00:39:31 1:35:14
36 Enzoh Mellem M 26 Sprint 00:25:52 00:36:26 00:41:54 1:44:12

Male - Sprint Overall 

Female - Sprint Overall



POS First Name Last Name Gender Age Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL

1 Alme Jordaan F 23 Sprint 00:10:37 00:24:24 00:20:43 0:55:44
2 Anna Haltiner F 25 Sprint 00:12:17 00:24:47 00:22:25 0:59:29
3 Azelle Park F 30 Sprint 00:11:09 00:27:06 00:22:33 1:00:48
4 Elise Jongsma F 20 Sprint 00:11:09 00:27:27 00:29:53 1:08:29
5 Takadzo Makahane F 30 Sprint 00:27:06 00:30:12 00:35:31 1:32:49

1 Ankia Wallace F 33 Sprint 00:14:13 00:25:30 00:19:50 0:59:33
2 Marilize Kraft F 36 Sprint 00:12:10 00:21:15 00:27:24 1:00:49
3 Lee-anne Kock F 34 Sprint 00:09:31 00:29:00 00:25:59 1:04:30
4 Michelle Farthing F 40 Sprint 00:11:31 00:26:56 00:26:56 1:05:23
5 Hanrie Janse Van Rensburg F 33 Sprint 00:20:03 00:31:06 00:25:52 1:17:01
6 Bronwyn Jones F 34 Sprint 00:17:57 00:28:22 00:30:58 1:17:17
7 Rene Spammer F 40 Sprint 00:20:36 00:28:28 00:34:30 1:23:34
8 Jade Morris F 31 Sprint 00:21:21 00:32:16 00:41:23 1:35:00
9 Tanya Gist F 40 Sprint 00:09:39 0:09:39

1 Robyn Phillips F 49 Sprint 00:10:01 00:26:00 00:30:15 1:06:16
2 Britta Spitzley F 45 Sprint 00:11:55 00:29:13 00:26:11 1:07:19
3 Nicole Knight F 49 Sprint 00:16:23 00:32:37 00:34:00 1:23:00
4 Cherith Langenhoven-heber F 43 Sprint 00:21:22 00:33:43 00:33:13 1:28:18
5 Sonja Smit F 46 Sprint 00:19:07 00:32:44 00:37:42 1:29:33

1 Nicole Adams F 51 Sprint 00:17:32 00:25:18 00:25:59 1:08:49
2 Vanessa Howard F 54 Sprint 00:11:15 00:28:42 00:35:09 1:15:06
3 Charmiane Kruger F 54 Sprint 00:16:11 00:28:23 00:36:36 1:21:10
4 Rochelle Myers F 59 Sprint 00:17:34 00:30:44 00:43:02 1:31:20

1 Michele Murry F 63 Sprint 00:13:21 00:29:26 00:37:47 1:20:34

Female - Age Catergory Sprint Results 

60+

51 - 60

41 - 50

31 - 40

21 - 30



POS First Name Last Name Gender Age Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL

1 Isgaaq Martin M 18 Sprint 00:13:20 00:23:33 00:23:23 1:00:16
2 Callum Nienaber M 14 Sprint 00:15:18 00:25:10 00:24:20 1:04:48
3 Jared Carstens M 20 Sprint 00:12:30 00:26:04 00:26:52 1:05:26

1 Conrad Scheepers M 27 Sprint 00:07:35 00:21:25 00:19:28 0:48:28
2 Tanner Gorille M 26 Sprint 00:08:24 00:24:35 00:20:37 0:53:36
3 Joshua-ethan Turner M 24 Sprint 00:08:19 00:25:40 00:21:07 0:55:06
4 Spencer Ma M 27 Sprint 00:11:12 00:24:47 00:19:50 0:55:49
5 Adrian Withers M 29 Sprint 00:09:43 00:23:54 00:29:07 1:02:44
6 Adam Kleinschmidt M 29 Sprint 00:14:08 00:25:59 00:26:05 1:06:12
7 Joshua Collins M 21 Sprint 00:19:58 00:25:13 00:24:43 1:09:54
8 Matthew Slater M 30 Sprint 00:19:55 00:27:23 00:22:45 1:10:03
9 Mogamad Rafiq Salie M 28 Sprint 00:15:25 00:30:26 00:24:21 1:10:12

10 Muhammed Uwais Ismail M 26 Sprint 00:12:03 00:28:50 00:30:36 1:11:29
11 Kent Charters M 30 Sprint 00:18:40 00:26:49 00:31:01 1:16:30
12 Devon Williams M 25 Sprint 00:22:54 00:29:34 00:24:34 1:17:02
13 Uzair Salie M 28 Sprint 00:15:29 00:28:16 00:39:15 1:23:00
14 Jaide Jacobs M 25 Sprint 00:21:05 00:34:38 00:39:31 1:35:14
15 Enzoh Mellem M 26 Sprint 00:25:52 00:36:26 00:41:54 1:44:12

1 Damian-lee Wallace M 37 Sprint 00:10:01 00:22:03 00:19:45 0:51:49
2 Lyle Aloile M 33 Sprint 00:08:26 00:23:30 00:23:49 0:55:45
3 Ryan Faure M 37 Sprint 00:12:47 00:23:53 00:24:19 1:00:59
4 Tyrone Oliver M 32 Sprint 00:12:43 00:24:13 00:27:36 1:04:32
5 Michael Zvidzayi M 34 Sprint 00:27:19 00:25:28 00:23:46 1:16:33
6 Ruan Janse Van Rensburg M 33 Sprint 00:20:22 00:29:51 00:32:27 1:22:40
7 Sebastian Matthews M 33 Sprint 00:21:34 00:33:49 00:32:06 1:27:29

1 Hillary Arries M 41 Sprint 00:15:24 00:24:44 00:18:24 0:58:32
2 Lee Nienaber M 46 Sprint 00:11:47 00:23:34 00:24:20 0:59:41
3 Wian Carstens M 43 Sprint 00:10:16 00:23:00 00:28:29 1:01:45
4 Karl Van Der Linde M 44 Sprint 00:15:59 00:23:40 00:24:33 1:04:12
5 Philip Kraft M 43 Sprint 00:13:53 00:25:58 00:27:22 1:07:13
6 Christopher Wagner M 47 Sprint 00:13:22 00:26:00 00:27:56 1:07:18
7 Lemmie Van Zyl M 49 Sprint 00:17:44 00:25:20 00:27:44 1:10:48
8 Wafeeq Ganief M 41 Sprint 00:15:55 00:30:55 00:25:18 1:12:08
9 Zuhayr Dollie M 41 Sprint 00:17:05 00:25:36 00:29:37 1:12:18

10 Guy Mcdonald M 45 Sprint 00:13:10 00:31:36 00:29:19 1:14:05
11 Clay Mcgurk M 47 Sprint 00:17:04 00:34:04 00:35:25 1:26:33

20 & Under

21 - 30

31 - 40

41 - 50

Male - Age Category Sprint Results



POS First Name Last Name Gender Age Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL

1 Sienna Quarmby F 10 Super Sprint 00:09:07 00:19:44 00:13:39 0:42:30
2 Callen Campbell F 15 Super Sprint 00:06:27 00:19:26 00:18:29 0:44:22
3 Stacy Mcgurk F 12 Super Sprint 00:08:52 00:25:08 00:15:15 0:49:15
4 Luca Alexander F 15 Super Sprint 00:06:34 00:24:01 00:20:55 0:51:30

1 Zymara Dreyer F 27 Super Sprint 00:07:27 00:20:34 00:12:38 0:40:39
2 Kiara Roussouw F 25 Super Sprint 00:12:24 00:19:03 00:14:43 0:46:10
3 Chelsey Voegt F 25 Super Sprint 00:14:33 00:18:03 00:14:17 0:46:53
4 Lisa Anthony F 26 Super Sprint 00:10:37 00:21:00 00:16:03 0:47:40
5 Nadine Du Preez F 30 Super Sprint 00:07:14 00:19:49 00:31:15 0:58:18
6 Tasneem Stevens F 29 Super Sprint 00:15:07 00:22:42 00:20:30 0:58:19
7 Taylor Fisher F 25 Super Sprint 00:14:08 00:24:13 00:24:17 1:02:38
8 Mawaddah Salie F 21 Super Sprint 00:14:46 00:21:55 00:26:33 1:03:14

1 Marguerite Faure F 34 Super Sprint 00:06:17 00:15:36 00:12:26 0:34:19
2 Akshata Mehta F 33 Super Sprint 00:07:39 00:20:58 00:10:24 0:39:01
3 Wendy Hendricks F 39 Super Sprint 00:12:49 00:21:20 00:05:05 0:39:14
4 Carla Van Der Merwe F 36 Super Sprint 00:06:40 00:20:20 00:13:46 0:40:46
5 Kim Hendricks F 35 Super Sprint 00:12:04 00:19:26 00:11:59 0:43:29
6 Nola Van Aswegen F 39 Super Sprint 00:11:37 00:19:10 00:15:16 0:46:03
7 Zibeth Hansen F 39 Super Sprint 00:09:28 00:16:13 00:20:50 0:46:31
8 Jodie Green F 36 Super Sprint 00:10:28 00:22:21 00:14:34 0:47:23

1 Kari Lagler F 55 Super Sprint 00:10:14 00:17:38 00:13:56 0:41:48
2 Keaton Quarmby F 43 Super Sprint 00:09:36 00:20:17 00:12:21 0:42:14
3 Tania Bartes F 42 Super Sprint 00:13:34 00:19:18 00:11:45 0:44:37
4 Ansa Verster F 48 Super Sprint 00:10:09 00:19:00 00:15:45 0:44:54
5 Paige Davidson De Grandhomme F 41 Super Sprint 00:11:39 00:18:45 00:15:09 0:45:33
6 Karen Humphreys F 47 Super Sprint 00:11:33 00:21:55 00:15:06 0:48:34
7 S'thandile Khuzwayo F 46 Super Sprint 00:12:54 00:21:10 00:17:20 0:51:24
8 Kim Norton F 48 Super Sprint 00:12:07 00:21:00 00:20:42 0:53:49
9 Ragmah Stevens F 45 Super Sprint 00:18:51 00:19:27 00:16:07 0:54:25

10 Kathryn Van Niekerk F 48 Super Sprint 00:10:02 00:22:28 00:22:33 0:55:03

1 Pamela Gazzard F 68 Super Sprint 00:12:16 00:21:53 00:23:06 0:57:15

Female - Age Catergory Super Sprint Results

20 & Under

21 - 30

31 - 40

41 - 50

60 +



POS First Name Last Name Gender Age Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL

1 Gabriele Gazzilli M 16 Super Sprint 00:06:38 00:17:58 00:09:21 0:33:57
2 Alex Gomez M 14 Super Sprint 00:05:31 00:17:42 00:11:10 0:34:23
3 Daniel Futeran M 9 Super Sprint 00:09:58 00:14:26 00:11:03 0:35:27
4 Alexander Johannes M 14 Super Sprint 00:06:49 00:17:52 00:11:11 0:35:52
5 Kieran Wright M 10 Super Sprint 00:08:59 00:23:35 00:12:46 0:45:20
6 Tyler Carstens M 13 Super Sprint 00:09:57 00:19:24 00:16:22 0:45:43
7 Aidan Wright M 8 Super Sprint 00:09:27 00:25:27 00:13:45 0:48:39
8 Ethan Mcgurk M 12 Super Sprint 00:13:36 00:23:06 00:14:49 0:51:31

1 Jonas Schweiger M 25 Super Sprint 00:05:55 00:13:18 00:08:46 0:27:59
2 Chad Jacobs M 26 Super Sprint 00:07:03 00:15:31 00:09:39 0:32:13
3 Ryan Marinus M 26 Super Sprint 00:07:29 00:19:00 00:10:09 0:36:38
4 Miron Sarembock M 30 Super Sprint 00:05:46 00:15:09 00:19:19 0:40:14
5 Jesse Chitter M 29 Super Sprint 00:10:19 00:16:11 00:17:31 0:44:01
6 Peter Bosch M 25 Super Sprint 00:09:17 00:21:37 00:14:08 0:45:02
7 Byron Louw M 30 Super Sprint 00:14:41 00:20:18 00:11:47 0:46:46
8 Ziyaad Lakay M 28 Super Sprint 00:14:27 00:21:41 00:16:13 0:52:21

1 Lourens Weyer M 31 Super Sprint 00:08:16 00:16:13 00:09:39 0:34:08
2 Brett Van Der Schyff M 35 Super Sprint 00:09:15 00:19:32 00:14:41 0:43:28
3 Kashiv Louw M 37 Super Sprint 00:14:49 00:16:53 00:14:06 0:45:48

1 Byrone Hendricks M 41 Super Sprint 00:10:48 00:16:46 00:10:42 0:38:16
2 Jason Freel M 50 Super Sprint 00:06:14 00:19:15 00:13:54 0:39:23
3 Darren Bartes M 41 Super Sprint 00:12:57 00:17:20 00:11:33 0:41:50
4 Riaan Van Aswegen M 44 Super Sprint 00:12:34 00:17:43 00:15:13 0:45:30
5 Abdul Jappie M 49 Super Sprint 00:13:30 00:17:31 00:16:21 0:47:22

1 Ridwaan Arendse M 51 Super Sprint 00:19:55 00:21:19 00:20:01 1:01:15

Male - Age Category Super Sprint Results

51 - 60

41 - 50

31 - 40

20 & Under

21 - 30



POS First Name Last Name Team Class SWIM BIKE RUN TOTAL
1 Team The PB Chasers The PB Chasers Super Sprint 00:16:44 00:18:37 00:13:05 0:48:26
2 Team OutRun Club OutRun Club Super Sprint 00:22:58 00:16:29 00:12:56 0:52:23
3 Team Tra La La Team Tra La La Super Sprint 00:15:50 00:24:20 00:14:12 0:54:22
4 Team Payne Team Payne Super Sprint 00:13:14 00:24:06 00:20:15 0:57:35
5 Team Triers Triers Super Sprint 00:14:55 00:24:35 00:22:49 1:02:19

Teams - Overall Results


